1501 X Parts List

Serial Number 9000 and up

Fig. Part Number Description

1 W-0001602 15 Fold Table Top

2 M-O001638 Non Operator Side Cover
3 W-0001616 Paper Stop Locking Bar

4 W-0001615 Paper Stop

5 M-O001649 CV7 Feed Roller

6 W-0001617 Feed Roller Shaft

7 M-S018064 1/8 X 5/8 Dowel Pin

8 M-S010011 3/8 External “E” Ring

9 W-0001606 Extension Table

10 M-O001630 Paper Guide

11 M-0O001636 Right Torsion Spring

12 M-S014029 3/8 ID Clip Bearing

13 W-1001608 Right Side Frame

14 M-S022129 3MM 12T X 5MM ID Pulley
15 W-0001613 Feed Deflector

16 W-0001614 Separator Frame

17 M-S035023 Strain Relief 5N-4

18 W-0001618 Tie Rod

19 M-O001647 Plastic Friction Pad

20 M-S019032 Ya X 3/8 X .17 ID Spacer
21 W-1001605 Feed Table

22 M-S005017 Paper Guide Thumbscrew
23 W-0001601 15 Fold Table Bottom

24 M-S031095 Extension Spring .19 X 1 X .016
25 M-O001635 Left Torsion Spring

26 M-S030045 Rubber Foot

27 W-0001612 Base Plate

28 M-S019033 8-32 X .25 X 1 Standoff
29 W-1001607 Left Side Frame

30 M-0001624 36T Feed Pulley

31 M-S031033 Clutch Spring

32 M-S008044 .38 X 1.5 X .06 Flat Washer
33 M-S025047 80T 3MM HTD Belt

34 M-O001637 Operator Side Cover

35 M-S008040 #10 X 1 Fender Washer
36 M-0001625 Capstan Bearing

37

M-O001665 Short Roller Spring

[\ NG J @ o JRNSEL \UUNIL L L WL UL Ui Wy |\ RS U . NG U |\, S U . NGRS U ) TN |\ JFE (L i Wi Uy |\, JRE Gy |\ RS W \ ) IR G | N, [N WL G W \ N ) |\ R G § E



Fig. Part Number
38 M-S030052
39 M-S030051
40 W-0001619
41 W-A001620
42 W-0001603
43 W-0001611
44 W-0001604
45 W-A001622
46 M-S011117
47 M-S033064
48 M-O001633
49 M-S025041
50 W-A001654
50 W-A001653
51 W-A001655
52 M-O001643
53 M-0O001642
54 W-0001641
55 M-S032007
56 M-S008045
57 W-0001663
58 M-S037020
58 M-S037286
58 M-S045177
59 M-S045050
60 M-S045123
61 W-0001667
62 M-O001666
63 M-S045223
64 M-S045027

Description

Y2 Diameter Rubber Bumper
Grommet .25 ID X .44 OD
Pressure Roller

Capstan Roller

2" Fold Table Bottom

Exit Tray

2"9 Fold Table Top

Upper Guide Assembly
8-32x5/8Truss Head
On/Off/ Momentary Switch
Capstan Drive Pulley

130T 3MM HTD Belt

110V CV7 Trans. Assembly
220V CV7 Trans. Assembly
CV7 Motor Assembly

2" Fold Table Ruler

1%! Fold Table Ruler

Guide Load Spring

Fold Table Thumb Knob
#10 X 5/16 Fiber Washer
Friction Pad Spring

115V USA Line Cord
European Cord 10 Amp
British Line Cord 3 Amp

D. C. Rectifier

2200 MFD 50V Capacitor
Transformer Cover

Long Roller Spring

In — Line Fuse Holder

2 Amp Fuse 3 AG

II

U G Y |\ JSEE i (G \ G UL (L (UL W . NG . NG W \ N0 J ) O JE (i (L (I G Wl . NG i [ U UL O g I N I\ G E
et



I

1501X VERSION "B’

REVISION DATE: 09/15/2000




ONIIIM L—=AD ..

A F= 7
] o 1V_M.__ S00" F = XXX e
oL = XX
| (oom ovoery) o T S0 w oA | owon | s T.l...-”ig 1S Si¥vd 33S _—
WVH9OVIJ 0 [l | [omeeime

b ]
00/11/01 YUV st

£06Z-£9¢ (61Z) Xvd

{oaznds o) suow .
"ONIMYMO ITVOS L1ON 00 °
“(@3sn Ji 9NV

30M7TONI aNY) SIHONI NI SNOISN3IWIG *

‘SIHSINIA ONV

'S3ZIS 'STVIMALYN MO0LS TV OL AlddY
ALMYND ANV SIONYHITOL TVIDM3INNOD

'S3903 dHVHS

ONY SHuNG 40 3344 38 0L S 1yvd °

L)

-+

"ONI "S31IHLISNANI TYNIL OXL0GLN—d
1Z90—£9€ (61Z) INOH
. ‘O3MOTIV S103430 30VAUNS H3IHIO MO
foiinoseons O[GL UT)IBI S va oiea | T SRS Bon o s

%001

WIS ONIMYHA

J

A0 AN

po/zL/0t "

pioo semod ‘JewWiIC)SUDI} PEPPD ‘UMDIPEY

g

=z
14
m

|
5

"IHM
3 a3y C= ]

/@

.4’&0

_kull/iw@m
R

(panunued} SIION

‘SQIOA ANV XNM1d
40 3344 38 ISNW SINIOr ¥3070S 9

10A 0SZ dAY Z 3Snd

LTOSYOS—W

A1BNISSY HOIOW L—AD

GG9L00V—M

A0S "dvD 04N 00ZC

£CISPOS—K

431411034 "0

0S0S¥0S—NW

'SNVHL L-AD AQOI

¥SO100V—M

‘WON/440/NO HOLIMS

¥90£L0S—N

Y3070H 3SNd INMNI

£TTSPOS—N

0y¥00 110A 0Lt

0Z0LEOS—HN

NOULAREDS0

ON 1dvd

£ OPLREEE®

ST 1xvd

IV




